AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu v
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. D1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 419 RABIZO M. - .  estlan 6 2:28.280 10:17:37.523 _
1 2:12.784 10:07:05.881 Po.11- #4338 SROGAK. -. L1713
2 2:08.503 10:09:14.384  P0-6-#421 WOLF M. -. +06643 ! 2:46.521 10:07:42.587
3 219475 10-1133.859 1 2:37.019 10:07:39.618 2 2:41.025 10:10:23.612
4 214,489 10-13.48.348 2 2:15.146 10:09:54.764 3 2:39.317 10:13:02.929
5 515,641 10-16.03.989 3 2:32.281 10:12:27.045 4 2:27.711 10:15:30.640
4 2:15.833 10:14:42.878 5 2:25.639 10:17:56.279
Po. 2 - # 410 ADASKO . - . N g'g:;sst 5 2:15.417 10:16:58.295 __
1 2:10.669 10:06:46.000 Po. 12 - #413 OSEKS. -. 17731
2 2:09.417 10:08:55.417 ~ PO-7 - # 401 JAKLINSKI M. - +07.187 ! 2:46.590 10:07:42.039
3 212576 10-11.07.993 1 2:20.39 10:07:05.495 2 2:40.943 10:10:22.982
s 2:08.938 10-13:16.931 2 2:15.690 10:09:21.185 3 2:39.382 10:13:02.364
s 211836 10-15:28.767 3 2:20.421 10:11:41.606 4 2:27.206 10:15:29.570
. 510207 10-17:38.974 4 2:16.873 10:13:58.479 5 2:26.234 10:17:55.804
5 2:15.736 10:16:14.215
Diff. First Po. 13 - # 443 WALKOWIAK P. - . o
Po.3 - #417 KUKUEA J. - . +02921 - +17.864
1 2:16.706 10:05:50.615 ~ PO- 8- #451 CZARNECKIM. - . +10.909 ! 2:46.683 10:07:41.020
, 530418 1008:21.033 1 2:21.649 10:05:57.793 2 2:41.173 10:10:22.193
3 227,663 10-1043.696 2 2:26.599 10:08:24.392 3 2:39.741 10:13:01.934
4 217026 1013:00.722 3 2:24.405 10:10:48.797 4 2:27.282 10:15:29.216
5 211.424 10-15:12.146 4 2:19.983 10:13:08.780 5 2:26.367 10:17:55.583
6 2:34.971 10:17:47.117 > 2:21.474 10:15:30.254
6 2:19.412 10:17:49.666  Po. 14 - # 449 KUCHTAK. - . + [1)';;7?
Po. 4. #416 KUKUEA K. - e _ 1 2:46.633 10:07:41.501
1 2:13.797 10:05:50.244 ~ P0-9- #412 ASSMANNK. - +1a231 2 2:41.191 10:10:22.692
5 234105 10.08:24.349 1 2:29.953 10:07:52.978 3 2:39.959 10:13:02.651
3 519815 10-10:44.164 2 2:28.679 10:10:21.657 4 2:27.330 10:15:29.981
a 2:13.428 1011257502 3 2:23.375 10:12:45.032 5 2:26.777 10:17:56.758
5 2:18.724 10:15:16.316 4 2:22.734 10:15:07.766
5 2:34.178 10:17:41.944  Po. 15 - # 455 ZGORZELSKI B. - 19,436
Po. 5 - # 409 BURLINSKI G. - o e - 1 2:39.321 10:08:07.619
1 G 100558110  Po-10-#411 CIBAE. - . caaae 2 2:41.508 10:10:49.127
, 523121 10:08:21.231 1 3:44.609 10:09:08.644 3 2:32.832 10:13:21.959
3 217 487 10-10:38.718 2 2:27.358 10:11:36.002 4 2:28.983 10:15:50.942
4 2:16.700 10-12:55.418 3 2:22.782 10:13:58.784 5 2:27.939 10:18:18.881
5 2:13.825 10-15:09.243 4 2:23.899 10:16:22.683

Fastest lap: 2:08.503
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

Speed DAl TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. D1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 414 NAKONIECZNY P. -. +19.973 Po. 22 - # 452 KULINSKI M. - . +38.913
1 2:33.918 10:06:19.070 1 2:53.479 10:08:22.236
2 2:30.934 10:08:50.004 2 2:47.416 10:11:09.652
3 2:28.476 10:11:18.480 3 2:49.325 10:13:58.977
4 2:53.166 10:16:52.143
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 429 WNEKOWICZ A. - +23.778
. Nna. - Diff. First
1 2:52.797 10:08:00.007  Po. 23 - # 450 SOBOCINSKA J. - . +42.452
2 2:35.353 10:10:35.360 1 3:04.867 10:08:10.979
3 2:35.941 10:13:11.301 2 2:56.097 10:11:07.076
4 2:33.703 10:15:45.004 3 2:50.955 10:13:58.031
5 2:32.281 10:18:17.285 4 2:53.045 10:16:51.076
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 433 MAJCHRZAK M. - . +25203 P0.24-#418 HERMAN W. - +43.866
1 2:53.560 10:07:58.177 1 3:22.308 10:08:50.771
2 2:36.646 10:10:34.823 2 2:52.369 10:11:43.140
3 2:36.236 10:13:11.059 3 3:09.496 10:14:52.636
4 2:37.128 10:15:48.187 4 3:00.655 10:17:53.291
5 2:33.801 10:18:21.988
< Diff. First
Po. 25 - # 437 WISNIEWSKI P. - . 46,957
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 402 FREIWALD M. - . +26.360 1 3:04.121 10:07:57.710
1 2:53.193 10:07:58.545 2 3:01.553 10:10:59.263
2 2:48.501 10:10:47.046 3 2:54.760 10:13:54.023
3 2:37.336 10:13:24.382 4 3:08.833 10:17:02.856
4 2:34.863 10:15:59.245
. Diff. First
Po. 26 - # 454 POLANSKAK. - . +47197
Diff. Fi
Po. 20 - # 428 WNEKOWICZ K. - . . 2'9. 4g§ 1 3:22.293 10:08:50.243
1 2:54.146 10:08:00.109 2 2:55.700 10:11:45.943
2 2:43.274 10:10:43.383 3 3:06.662 10:14:52.605
3 2:37.993 10:13:21.376 4 2:56.995 10:17:49.600
4 2:39.402 10:16:00.778
Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 339 WALCZAK M. - . +49.059
. Diff. Fi
Po. 21 - # 400 OKNINSKI B. - . . 3'45';3 1 3:24.194 10:08:51.370
1 2:43.032 10:08:23.776 2 3:00.424 10:11:51.794
2 5:13.968 10:13:37.744 3 3:02.781 10:14:54.575
3 5:08.269 10:18:46.013 4 2:57.562 10:17:52.137
Fastest lap: 2:08.503
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